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RULES AND REGULATIONS 

The following rates and charges are prescribed for the customers in the area served by Butler County Water 
System, Inc. All other rates and charges not specifically mentioned herein shall remain the same as those in effect 
under authority of this Commission prior to the effective date of this Order. 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 Gallons 
Next 4,000 Gallons 
Next 44,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

I-Inch Meter 
First 5,000 Gallons 

1,000 Gallons 
44,000 Gallons 
50,000 Gallons 

100,000 Gallons 

Next 
Next 
Next 
Over 

1-1/2-lnch Meter 
.,[.irst 10,000 Gallons 
9'.'lext 40,000 Gallons 

Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

2-lnch Meter 
First 16,000 Gallons 
Next 34,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

3-lnch Meter 
First 30,000 Gallons 
Next 20,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

4-lnch Meter 
First 50,000 Gallons 
Next 50,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

6-lnch Meter 
First 100,000 Gallons 
Over 100,000 Gallons 

ISSUED BY 
Roland Stephens 

$ 14.11 Minimum Bill 
4.55 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.96 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 30.05 Minimum Bill 
4.55 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.96 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 53.87 Minimum Bill 
3.96 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 81.61 Minimum Bill 
3.96 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 141 .90 Minimum Bill 
3.96 per 1,000 Gallons 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 231 .67 Minimum Bill 
3.37 per 1,000 Gallons 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 

$ 426.21 Minimum Bill 
2.01 per 1,000 Gallons 
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